SB51814822
Page 1
HALO® QuickLink Low Voltage Lighting
Save up to 85% on Install Time!
Halo is pleased to announce the addition of phase cut dimming control to the Halo QuickLink low voltage lighting system. Installing
canless downlights has never been easier. QuickLink is powered by a single LED remote driver and junction box. Twist-connect up to
8 fixtures to the low voltage cable and see why QuickLink wiring is 85% faster compared to traditional downlighting. QuickLink kits
come in size 4" and 6" HLBQL and LTQL-DM.

2 •
1956-2022
Ordering Information
Catalog Number Description UPC Watts Per Max Fixtures
HLBQL4069FS1E-4PK 4" HLB QuickLink Kit, phase cut, 4-pack, 35 ft of low voltage CMP cable 080083190102 7.8W 7
HLBQL6099FS1E-4PK 6" HLB QuickLink Kit, phase cut, 4-pack, 35 ft of low voltage CMP cable 080083190126 12.0W 6
LTQL4069S1EDM-4PK 4" LT-DM QuickLink Kit, phase cut, 4-pack, 40 ft of low voltage CMP cable 080083190140 7.0W 8
LTQL6069S1EDM-4PK 6" LT-DM QuickLink Kit, phase cut, 4-pack, 40 ft of low voltage CMP cable 080083190164 8.1W 8
Catalog Number Description UPC Watts Per
HLBQL4069FS1E 4" HLB QuickLink Kit, phase cut 080083190188 7.8W
HLBQL6099FS1E 6" HLB QuickLink Kit, phase cut 080083190218 12.0W
LTQL4069S1EDM 4" LT-DM QuickLink Kit, phase cut 080083190232 7.0W
LTQL6069S1EDM 6" LT-DM QuickLink Kit, phase cut 080083190256 8.1W
Catalog Number Description UPC
HL4RSMF 4” round or square new construction mounting frame 080083876167